- 1 -
SPECIFICATION
for
Reference
Date：
Product Description：Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Capacitors (Multi-layer Type)
MPL □□□
- 2 -

Cap
Tol.
(%)
Case
Size
ESR
(mΩ)
100KHz/
+25℃  Leakage
Current
(µA)
Ripple
Current
(Arms)
100KHz
MPL107M0DG19TRX□□□ 2 100 ±20 G19 16 8.0 2.0
MPL157M0DG19TRX□□□ 2 150 ±20 G19 9 12.0 3.0
MPL227M0DG19TRX□□□ 2 220 ±20 G19 9 17.6 3.0
MPL337M0DG28TRX□□□ 2 330 ±20 G28 7 26.4 3.5
MPL477M0DG28TRX□□□ 2 470 ±20 G28 6 37.6 3.5
MPL686M0GG19TRX□□□ 4 68 ±20 G19 20 10.8 1.9
MPL826M0GG19TRX□□□ 4 82 ±20 G19 16 13.1 2.1
MPL157M0GG19TRX□□□ 4 150 ±20 G19 16 24.0 2.1
MPL187M0GG28TRX□□□ 4 180 ±20 G28 12 28.8 2.5
MPL227M0GG28TRX□□□ 4 220 ±20 G28 10 35.2 3.0
MPL337M0GG42TRX□□□ 4 330 ±20 G42 8 52.8 3.3
MPL106M0JG19TRX□□□ 6.3 10 ±20 G19 55 2.5 1.0
MPL226M0JG19TRX□□□ 6.3 22 ±20 G19 45 5.5 1.0
MPL336M0JG19TRX□□□ 6.3 33 ±20 G19 25 8.3 1.8
MPL476M0JG19TRX□□□ 6.3 47 ±20 G19 25 11.8 1.8
MPL686M0JG19TRX□□□ 6.3 68 ±20 G19 15 17.1 2.0
MPL107M0JG19TRX□□□ 6.3 100 ±20 G19 15 25.2 2.0
MPL157M0JG28TRX□□□ 6.3 150 ±20 G28 10 37.8 3.0
MPL227M0JG42TRX□□□ 6.3 220 ±20 G42 10 55.4 3.0
- 6 -
6/14 Specification No
Part Number
Rated
Voltage
(V.DC)
Cap.
(µF)
Cap
Tol.
(%)
Case
Size
ESR
(mΩ)
100KHz/
+25℃  Leakage
Current
(µA)
Ripple
Current
(Arms)
100KHz
MPL106M1AG19TRX□□□ 10 10 ±20 G19 55 4.0 1.0
MPL226M1AG19TRX□□□ 10 22 ±20 G19 28 8.8 1.6
MPL336M1AG19TRX□□□ 10 33 ±20 G19 25 13.2 1.8
MPL686M1AG28TRX□□□ 10 68 ±20 G28 15 27.2 2.0
MPL107M1AG42TRX□□□ 10 100 ±20 G42 10 40.0 3.0
MPL157M1AG42TRX□□□ 10 150 ±20 G42 10 60.0 3.0
MPL106M1BG19TRX□□□ 12.5 10 ±20 G19 55 12.5 1.0
MPL156M1BG19TRX□□□ 12.5 15 ±20 G19 45 18.7 1.0
MPL226M1BG19TRX□□□ 12.5 22 ±20 G19 30 27.5 1.6
MPL336M1BG28TRX□□□ 12.5 33 ±20 G28 25 41.2 1.8
MPL476M1BG28TRX□□□ 12.5 47 ±20 G28 20 58.7 2.0
MPL566M1BG42TRX□□□ 12.5 56 ±20 G42 20 70.0 2.0
MPL107M1BG42TRX□□□ 12.5 100 ±20 G42 12 125.0 2.5
MPL685M1CG19TRX□□□ 16 6.8 ±20 G19 70 10.8 1.0
MPL106M1CG19TRX□□□ 16 10 ±20 G19 60 16.0 1.0
MPL156M1CG19TRX□□□ 16 15 ±20 G19 40 24.0 1.0
MPL226M1CG28TRX□□□ 16 22 ±20 G28 30 35.2 1.6
- 7 -
  7/14 Specification No   4-2  Minimum Packaging Quantity
5.  Markings
6.  Characteristics